Key Name
POWER
INPUT
HDMI

VGA

MENU
COMPONENT
VIDEO
S-VIDEO
BLANK

Up

LEFT

0K

RIGHT
DOWN
TIMER
VOLUME -
DZOOM -
AUTO
FREEZE,
VOLUME +
DZOOM +
BACK
MUTE

Custom Code (Hex)
015E
015E
015E
015E
015E
015E
015E
015E
015E
015E
015E
015E
015E
015E
015E
015E
015E
015E
015E
015E
015E
015E
015E

Data code
17
1F
1B
40
14
1A
10
1E
0A
18
19
07
08
09
02
20
04
05
06
1D
01
15
13



